MUR120 Series
Preferred Devices
SWITCHMODE�
Power Rectifiers
MUR105, MUR110, MUR115, MUR120,
MUR130, MUR140, MUR160
The MUR120 series of SWITCHMODE power rectifiers are
designed for use in switching power supplies, inverters and as free

(CAPACITIVE LOAD)
MUR120 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
MUR105 MUR105 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR105G MUR105 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR105RL MUR105 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR105RLG MUR105 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR110 MUR110 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR110G MUR110 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR110RL MUR110 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR110RLG MUR110 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR115 MUR115 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR115G MUR115 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR115RL MUR115 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR115RLG MUR115 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR120 MUR120 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR120G MUR120 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR120RL MUR120 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR120RLG MUR120 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR130 MUR130 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR130G MUR130 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR130RL MUR130 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR130RLG MUR130 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR140 MUR140 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR140G MUR140 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR140RL MUR140 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR140RLG MUR140 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR160 MUR160 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR160G MUR160 Axial Lead* 1000 Units / Bag
MUR160RL MUR160 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
MUR160RLG MUR160 Axial Lead* 5000 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*This package is inherently Pb−Free.